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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUNTIME
    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Russell Ingram         M3034          1/4       54:09    3:37       54:09
2     Trey Cone              M3539          1/8       55:27    3:42       55:27
3     Shanon Eichholz        M3539          2/8       58:50    3:56       58:49
4     Tiffany Cone           F3034         1/15     1:02:47    4:12     1:02:47
5     Levi Miller            M1619          1/2     1:04:55    4:20     1:04:53
6     Arnold Soto            M1619          2/2     1:05:27    4:22     1:05:26
7     Pascal Demeyer         M4549          1/6     1:06:15    4:25     1:06:14
8     Nick Enthoven          M2024          1/3     1:08:24    4:34     1:08:22
9     Jeff Albright          M2529          1/5     1:08:53    4:36     1:08:42
10    Chance O'Connor        M3539          3/8     1:09:25    4:38     1:09:22
11    Josh Harlow            M2529          2/5     1:10:31    4:43     1:10:27
12    Matt Martin            M2024          2/3     1:10:42    4:43     1:10:40
13    Jeff Wolf              M3539          4/8     1:11:35    4:47     1:11:33
14    Matthew Fay            M3539          5/8     1:13:57    4:56     1:13:51
15    Kelsey Bennett         F2529         1/11     1:14:29    4:58     1:14:28
16    John Daum              M4549          2/6     1:14:55    5:00     1:14:52
17    Dave Greer             M5054          1/2     1:15:27    5:02     1:15:22
18    Bill McManus           M4549          3/6     1:16:06    5:05     1:16:04
19    Joseph McElhaugh       M4549          4/6     1:17:33    5:11     1:17:32
20    Austin Greenhaw        M3034          2/4     1:17:43    5:11     1:17:37
21    David Piscitello       M5054          2/2     1:17:49    5:12     1:17:48
22    Jacob Bushong          M2529          3/5     1:18:08    5:13     1:18:06
23    Carlee Marble          F2024          1/4     1:18:57    5:16     1:18:54
24    Tom Matthews           M2529          4/5     1:19:11    5:17     1:19:09
25    Stacie McHagh          F2529         2/11     1:19:12    5:17     1:19:08
26    Jerry Caughman         M3539          6/8     1:19:12    5:17     1:19:09
27    Claudia Miller         F6064          1/2     1:19:28    5:18     1:19:21
28    James Clay             M5559          1/2     1:19:49    5:20     1:19:45
29    Tanner Wall            M2024          3/3     1:20:15    5:21     1:20:14
30    Colby Redford          M1315          1/1     1:21:03    5:25     1:20:55
31    Darryl Sinclair        M6064          1/2     1:21:40    5:27     1:21:33
32    Jacqueline Velasco     F3034         2/15     1:22:00    5:28     1:21:52
33    Lynsey Vonfeldt        F3034         3/15     1:22:00    5:28     1:21:52
34    Alison Wolf            F3034         4/15     1:23:12    5:33     1:23:06
35    Betsy Hilburn          F5054          1/2     1:23:55    5:36     1:23:49
36    John Alberts           M4549          5/6     1:24:04    5:37     1:23:57
37    Tim Isaman             M5559          2/2     1:24:13    5:37     1:24:10
38    Jennifer Walley        F2529         3/11     1:25:10    5:41     1:25:07
39    Erica Hollis           F3034         5/15     1:25:34    5:43     1:25:30
40    Julie Bushong          F2529         4/11     1:25:44    5:43     1:25:40
41    Sarah Nguyen           F4044          1/3     1:26:54    5:48     1:26:47
42    Joleen Chaney          F3034         6/15     1:27:19    5:50     1:27:11
43    Scott Seewald          M3034          3/4     1:29:00    5:56     1:28:53
44    Eric Wagner            M3539          7/8     1:29:12    5:57     1:29:05
45    James Rupp             M3034          4/4     1:31:05    6:05     1:31:03
46    Bobby Marsee           M4044          1/1     1:31:16    6:06     1:31:09
47    Alissa Jackson         F3034         7/15     1:32:35    6:11     1:32:25
48    Donna McElhaugh        F4044          2/3     1:32:48    6:12     1:32:45
49    Erica Miller           F2529         5/11     1:33:43    6:15     1:33:33
50    Jamie Wedlake          F3034         8/15     1:33:51    6:16     1:33:42
51    Maleah Stout           F2024          2/4     1:34:16    6:18     1:34:05
52    Jana Knott             F2529         6/11     1:34:39    6:19     1:34:30
53    Anne Wright            F5559          1/1     1:35:08    6:21     1:35:02
54    Sara Willhight         F3034         9/15     1:36:36    6:27     1:34:37
55    Houston Cantrell       F2529         7/11     1:36:52    6:28     1:36:48
56    Sara Cunningham        F3539          1/4     1:37:22    6:30     1:37:19
57    Arlie Schroder         F3034        10/15     1:37:23    6:30     1:37:20
58    Carma Rogers           F3034        11/15     1:38:05    6:33     1:37:59
59    Michelle Maile         F3539          2/4     1:38:11    6:33     1:38:06
60    Jeri Ahtone            F2529         8/11     1:38:27    6:34     1:38:14
61    Sandy Pace             F6064          2/2     1:38:30    6:34     1:38:24
62    Rebecca Cunningham     F5054          2/2     1:39:04    6:37     1:38:57
63    Kristen Ramsey         F2529         9/11     1:39:30    6:38     1:39:19
64    Curtis Reed            M4549          6/6     1:40:00    6:40     1:39:51
65    Jennifer Carpenter     F3034        12/15     1:40:12    6:41     1:40:07
66    Cynthia Mitchell       F2529        10/11     1:40:38    6:43     1:40:31
67    Lauren Swearingen      F2024          3/4     1:45:02    7:01     1:44:51
68    Evelyn Rowland         F6569          1/1     1:46:04    7:05     1:45:58
69    Lee Kastor             F3539          3/4     1:47:57    7:12     1:45:57
70    Trevor Smith           M3539          8/8     1:48:04    7:13     1:47:59
71    Lisa Dobbs             F3034        13/15     1:48:04    7:13     1:47:59
72    Kelly Groves           M2529          5/5     1:48:34    7:15     1:48:25
73    Diane Mach             F4549          1/6     1:49:28    7:18     1:49:19
74    Betty Bell             F7099          1/2     1:52:32    7:31     1:52:27
75    Karen Greer            F4549          2/6     1:52:43    7:31     1:52:37
76    Kathy Moffitt          F7099          2/2     1:53:15    7:33     1:53:10
77    Christy Eichholz       F4044          3/3     1:54:32    7:39     1:54:25
78    Andrea Reed            F4549          3/6     1:55:35    7:43     1:55:27
79    Alicia Young           F4549          4/6     1:58:16    7:54     1:58:06
80    Samantha Dickerson     F2024          4/4     1:58:17    7:54     1:58:07
81    R. Dean Manning        M6064          2/2     1:59:42    7:59     1:59:35
82    Alison King            F4549          5/6     2:00:55    8:04     2:00:45
83    Brandy Holis           F3034        14/15     2:06:02    8:25     2:05:57
84    Cj Gore                F3539          4/4     2:08:54    8:36     2:08:45
85    Richard Golden         M6569          1/1     2:30:01   10:01     2:29:53
86    Betsy Groves           F2529        11/11     2:31:36   10:07     2:31:24
87    Lindsay Burkhalter     F3034        15/15     2:32:46   10:11     2:32:34
88    Margaret Travis        F4549          6/6     2:42:11   10:49     2:42:06
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